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Description

202110040004
81450

10/04/2021
10:37:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
PORTSHA

202110040004
81460

10/04/2021
10:37:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMULLEN
NELLIE B

202109220004
61790

09/22/2021
08:55:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KRUKOWSKI
IVA

202111050005
36320

11/05/2021
08:31:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYRICK
BRIDGETTE

202111050005
36750

11/05/2021
10:48:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANSON
PATRICIA
LYNNE

202111180005
55290

11/18/2021
09:47:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RITCHEY
BRIAN
JOSEPH

202111100005
43530

11/10/2021
10:21:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOONEY EVA
D

202111180005
56540

11/18/2021
01:27:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDMONDSON
CHRISTIANA

202112010005
71710

12/01/2021
08:34:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLAYTON
RACHEL E

202112010005
73510

12/01/2021
12:49:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY LISA
FAGIN

202112160005
94930

12/16/2021
08:45:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VANDERSLICE
MARY
BROOKE

202112070005
82620

12/07/2021
03:04:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS
KELLY

202112160005
96370

12/16/2021
01:54:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER TARA
S

202112100005
87720

12/10/2021
02:12:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOEHM AMY K

202201050000
04510

01/05/2022
09:47:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDGE
WILLIAM A



202201180000
19480

01/18/2022
08:47:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWATEK
WILLIAM E

202202010000
44860

02/01/2022
10:12:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
EMILY GRACE

202202010000
45890

02/01/2022
03:22:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEARRY
CHARLOTTE V

202202140000
64740

02/14/2022
03:58:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLAND
JESSICA L

202202250000
82160

02/25/2022
02:28:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
SHELBI L

202202250000
80580

02/25/2022
09:47:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAISER INDYA
JASMINE
MARKOVIC

202203030000
89100

03/03/2022
10:50:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAULKNER
LYNN T

202203030000
89090

03/03/2022
10:49:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
LYNN B

202203040000
92070

03/04/2022
01:20:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STARNES
JOSEPH
WAYNE

202203160001
08000

03/16/2022
08:44:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNS
MAXINE
YOUNGBLOO
D

202203280001
25400

03/28/2022
01:39:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMAR
LORAY M

202203280001
25520

03/28/2022
02:03:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CURRAN
KAITLYN P

202203220001
17630

03/22/2022
02:45:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
BROOKE

202203220001
17640

03/22/2022
02:45:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIMBLE
MEGAN

202203220001
17650

03/22/2022
02:45:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW
KENDRA


