Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Seq= 1,0; N	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
mstrument #	Date Recorded	Ivaille	Faity Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	IVIAPBOOK	Maprage	T iist Kelelelice	Description
202110040004 81450	10/04/2021 10:37:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES PORTSHA						
202110040004 81460	10/04/2021 10:37:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMULLEN NELLIE B						
202109220004 61790	09/22/2021 08:55:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KRUKOWSKI IVA						
202111050005 36320	11/05/2021 08:31:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYRICK BRIDGETTE						
202111050005 36750	11/05/2021 10:48:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANSON PATRICIA LYNNE						
202111180005 55290	11/18/2021 09:47:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RITCHEY BRIAN JOSEPH						
202111100005 43530	11/10/2021 10:21:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOONEY EVA						
202111180005 56540	11/18/2021 01:27:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDMONDSON CHRISTIANA						
202112010005 71710	12/01/2021 08:34:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLAYTON RACHEL E						
202112010005 73510	12/01/2021 12:49:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY LISA FAGIN						
202112160005 94930	12/16/2021 08:45:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VANDERSLICE MARY BROOKE						
202112070005 82620	12/07/2021 03:04:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS KELLY						
202112160005 96370	12/16/2021 01:54:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER TARA						
202112100005 87720	12/10/2021 02:12:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ВОЕНМ АМҮ К						
202201050000 04510	01/05/2022 09:47:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDGE WILLIAM A						

202201180000 19480	01/18/2022 08:47:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWATEK WILLIAM E			
202202010000 44860	02/01/2022 10:12:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES EMILY GRACE			
202202010000 45890	02/01/2022 03:22:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEARRY CHARLOTTE V			
202202140000 64740	02/14/2022 03:58:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLAND JESSICA L			
202202250000 82160	02/25/2022 02:28:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES SHELBI L			
202202250000 80580	02/25/2022 09:47:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAISER INDYA JASMINE MARKOVIC			
202203030000 89100	03/03/2022 10:50:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAULKNER LYNN T			
202203030000 89090	03/03/2022 10:49:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS LYNN B			
202203040000 92070	03/04/2022 01:20:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STARNES JOSEPH WAYNE			
202203160001 08000	03/16/2022 08:44:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNS MAXINE YOUNGBLOO D			
202203280001 25400	03/28/2022 01:39:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMAR LORAY M			
202203280001 25520	03/28/2022 02:03:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CURRAN KAITLYN P			
202203220001 17630	03/22/2022 02:45:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY BROOKE			
202203220001 17640	03/22/2022 02:45:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIMBLE MEGAN			
202203220001 17650	03/22/2022 02:45:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW KENDRA			